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e General
e Starters
e Current matches
e Vorrunde
o Rounds
o Classement after round
e Direct elimination
e Results
e Referees
Nation Region Club Name
Rank Nation Region Club Name Year of birth
1 - GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen = REDWANZ Rouven 1995
2 - GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen = GERT Eduard 1996
3 - GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim KRAUSE Constantin 1996
3 - GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen = KOCH Domenik 1995
]
5 E HUN GEAC BANCSICS Mate 1996
6 - GER WU  TSG Eislingen RAPP Simon 1997
7 — Ger NR  OFC Bomn HULSHORSTER Jan Ole 1996
F—
8 e HUN BVSC NAGY Martin 1998
9 - GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen = KEMPF Lorenz 1997
F—
10 e HUN BSE KOVACS Istvan 1996
11 - GER NR TSV Bayer Dormagen = HERBON Nick 1996
F—
12 e HUN BVSC HABONY Viktor 1996
]
13 E HUN BSE PECH Miklos 1996
]
14 E HUN Karpati FARKAS Vendel 1998
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Rank Nation Region

15 ——

16 Ger BN

17 ——
—

13 o HUN

19 aer NR
—

e
—

21 o HUN

2 cer MR

23 cer MR
—

2% o HUN

25 cer BN
—

20 o HUN
—

27 o HUN
—

28 o HUN

29 aer NR

30 aer BY

31 aer NR
—

32 o HUN

33 —

34 cer BN

35 cer BY
—

30 o HUN

37 cer VR

38 R BY

Club
TSG Eislingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim

TSG Eislingen

Karpati

TSV Bayer Dormagen

GEAC

Szigetszentmiklos
Konigsbacher SC
Konigsbacher SC

BVSC

FC Tauberbischofsheim

NTE

BVSC

GEAC

TSV Bayer Dormagen

TSV Weilheim
OFC Bonn
Szigetszentmiklos

TSG Eislingen

FC Tauberbischofsheim

FR Niirnberg
NTE
WMTYV Solingen

TSV Weilheim
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Name

SCHAICH Thomas

BLATZ Sebastian

KINDLER Frederic

PALOVICS Balint

CAMUS Jan Patrick

MORVAI Akos

PILLER Gergely

BONAH Luis

BONAH Raoul

GALGOCZY Tamas

HARTMANN Lukas

DOBO Istvan

VOROS Balint

GEMESI Huba

NALEWAJA Tim

BERGER David

DUBINSKY Lorenz

SZLAMA Vilmos

HOLTMANN Alexander

PAUL Nils-Ole

BUHLMEIER Florian

FARKAS Miklos

HILGER Jakob

KOCK Lars Benedikt

Year of birth
1997

1999

1998

1995

1996

1998

1996

1997

1998

1997

1998

1997

1995

1996

2000

1998

1998

1999

1998

1997

1997

1995

1998

1998
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Rank Nation Region Club Name Year of birth
39 - GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim DOMANSKI Adam William 1995
40 - GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund USOV Leon 1999
41 - GER BY FR Niirnberg KRAUS Leon 1998
]
42 e HUN DHSE-PMD URBAN Adam 1998
43 - GER WE Herner TC BUDDE Leonard 1998
e |
44 m HUN Kertvaros HEGEDUS Marton 1998
44 - GER NR WMTYV Solingen SCHYMCZYK Finn 1998
46 - GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim BELLMANN Jonas 1998
47 - GER WU  FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau =~ BROMMER Daniel 1999
e |
48 e HUN GEAC HOLLO Aron 1997
49 - GER WU  TSG Eislingen FRANZ-GERSTEIN Joschka 1998
50 - GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund HAMELMANN Martin 1996
51 - GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund BRUGGENTHIES Till 1997
52 - GER NR WMTYV Solingen BECHER Pascal 2000
53 - GER wU TSG Eislingen ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 1999
54 - GER BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen FALB Moritz 1999
55 - rUs BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzh ZHIGALOV Mikhail 1995
56 - GER BY FC Regensburg FEINER Tim 1997
57 - GER BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen LUDWIG Linus 1999
57 - GER NR TV Ratingen FA ESSER Noah 2000
59 I@I MEX WU  TSG Eislingen ZEA ARMENTA Gibran 1997
60 - GER WE TSC Eintr. Dortmund BRACHT Sascha 1997
61 - GER WU  FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau ZECEVIC Antonijo 2000
62 - GER BN MMX Fecht Club Pforzh MASCHKE Niklas 1999
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Rank  Nation

o . GER
o GER
65 = HUN
cc GER
o - GER
oy GER
oo - GER
o GER
n - GER
» . GER
5 - GER
4 GER
5 - GER
O GER
7 . GER
g - GER
o GER
so . GER
o . GER

Region

wuU

BY

WE
wU
NR
BY
MV
wU
wU
MR
BY
BN
MR
wU
wU
BY
BY

WE

Club
FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau

FR Niirnberg

UTE

TV Jahn Oelde

FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
TV Ratingen FA
TSV Griinwald

PSV Rostock

FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
Konigsbacher SC

KTF Luitpold Miinchen
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Name

LANDWEHR Fabian

SCHLAFFER Leon

MESZAROS Balazs

FABIAN André

BARBA Cesare

BILLE Mark

BRANDT Florian

JANTZEN Erik

SCHWEIGERT Luca

WINTERGOLLER Eduard

FICHTENKAMM Philipp

ZAGERMANN Tizian

MMX Fecht Club Pforzh STARKE Aaron

Konigsbacher SC

FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
FC Wiirth Kiinzelsau
KTF Luitpold Miinchen
KTF Luitpold Miinchen

TSC Eintr. Dortmund
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WAHL Mirco

WAGNER Levin

HEINS Michel

CARRERAS Mateu

PAN Yang

UFERT Erik

Year of birth
1999

2000

1998

1998

2000

2000

1996

1999

1999

2000

2000

1999

1998

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
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